U11

Date Comp

21/10/22 Tournament
21/10/22 Tournament
21/10/22 Tournament
21/10/22 Tournament
21/10/22 Tournament
21/10/22 Tournament
06/11/22 Friendly
18/11/22 Tournament
18/11/22 Tournament
18/11/22 Tournament
20/11/22 ESFA Cup
13/01/23 Tournament
13/01/23 Tournament
13/01/23 Tournament
10/02/23 Tournament
10/03/23 Tournament
10/03/23 Tournament
10/03/23 Tournament
10/03/23 Tournament

10/03/23 Tournament

Girls’ Team

Opponent

Kings Norton
Erdington

Sutton Coldfield
Kings Norton
North Shropshire
Aston

North Shropshire
North Shropshire
Sutton Coldfield
Aston

Liverpool Home
North Shropshire
Sutton Coldfield
Aston

Aston

Harborne

Kings Norton
Sutton Coldfield
North Shropshire

Erdington

1-0

2-0

1-0

1-0

1-1

2-2

5-1

2-1

0-5

1-2

1-1

2022-23 Season

Scorers

Aliyah Khan & Jess Pullan

Freya Rickus

Aliyah Khan

Millie Barnfield & Imogen Jones

Own Goal

Jessica Pullan

Imogen Jones

Aaliyah Khan & Jessica Pullan

Aaliyah Khan (2) Barnfield (2) Freya Rickus

Aaliyah Khan & Georgia Hambrook

Georgia Hambrook
Aaliyah Khan

Georgia Hambrook & Millie Barnfield

Aaliyah Khan (2) & Elia Jackson
Aaliyah Khan (2) & Millie Barnfield
Aaliyah Khan (2) & Elia Jackson
Millie Barnfield

Jess Pullan






