U11		Girls' Team		2022-23 Season	
Date	Comp	Opponent	Resul t	Scorers	
21/10/22	Tournament	Kings Norton	2-0	Aliyah Khan & Jess Pullan	
21/10/22	Tournament	Erdington	1-0	Freya Rickus	
21/10/22	Tournament	Sutton Coldfield	1-0	Aliyah Khan	
21/10/22	Tournament	Kings Norton	2-0	Millie Barnfield & Imogen Jones	
21/10/22	Tournament	North Shropshire	1-0	Own Goal	
21/10/22	Tournament	Aston	1-0	Jessica Pullan	
06/11/22	Friendly	North Shropshire	1-1	Imogen Jones	
18/11/22	Tournament	North Shropshire	2-2	Aaliyah Khan & Jessica Pullan	
18/11/22	Tournament	Sutton Coldfield	5-1	Aaliyah Khan (2) Barnfield (2) Freya Rickus	
18/11/22	Tournament	Aston	2-1	Aaliyah Khan & Georgia Hambrook	
20/11/22	ESFA Cup	Liverpool Home	0-5		
13/01/23	Tournament	North Shropshire	1-2	Georgia Hambrook	
13/01/23	Tournament	Sutton Coldfield	1-1	Aaliyah Khan	
13/01/23	Tournament	Aston	2-1	Georgia Hambrook & Millie Barnfield	
10/02/23	Tournament	Aston	0-0		
10/03/23	Tournament	Harborne	3-0	Aaliyah Khan (2) & Elia Jackson	
10/03/23	Tournament	Kings Norton	3-0	Aaliyah Khan (2) & Millie Barnfield	
10/03/23	Tournament	Sutton Coldfield	3-0	Aaliyah Khan (2) & Elia Jackson	
10/03/23	Tournament	North Shropshire	1-1	Millie Barnfield	
10/03/23	Tournament	Erdington	1-0	Jess Pullan	